Granule packing line FY-320D/420D/520D
Applications
With volumetric cups filling system,  suitable for packing granule materials like salt, sugar, beans,
nuts and other similar granule products.
Features
1. PLC control system, high precision positioning.
2. large touch-screen display, can store a variety of product packaging parameters, easy to
restart
3. Automatic completion: Measurement - Feeding - bagging - date printing - inflatable- Sealing.
4. Automatic alarm protection.
FY-320D
Seal tpye pillow bag/ gusset/ stand bag
Max. speed 70bags/min
Bag length 80mm-200mm
Bag width 50mm-150mm
Max.film width 320mm
Power 2kw
Machine size 1115mm*800mm*1370mm
Machine weight kg
FY-420D
Seal tpye pillow bag/ gusset/ stand bag
Max. speed 60bags/min
Bag length 80mm-300mm
Bag width 60mm-200mm
Max.film width 420mm
Power 2.2kw
Machine size 1320mm*920mm*1392mm
Machine weight kg
FY-520D
Seal tpye pillow bag/ gusset/ stand bag
Max. speed 50bags/min
Bag length 80mm-350mm
Bag width 100mm-250mm
Max.film width 520mm
Power 2.5kw
Machine size 1500mm*1140mm*1540mm
Machine weight kg